RAYON 1-Saulieu

APL
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RAYON

RPL CPL
1 1
2 2
3 3
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5
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5-saulieu

RPL CPL
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7
8 7
9 8

10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 13
15 14
16 15
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18 16
19 17
20 18
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22
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24
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30 2
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35 3
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MET 20 DUIVEN OP 25/06/22 OM 07.00 UUR

NAAM

Meijerhof - de Hoo
Meijerhof - de Hoo
Ricardo Feeburg
wendela wiersema
wWendela Wiersema
Ricardo Feeburg
Meijerhof - de Hoo

MET
NAAM

william Huls (3)
Pieter Oosterling
Scott Maatman
Pieter Oosterling
Jelle Hooikammer
Bernard Kuiper
Kevin Kriekjes
Jelle Hooikammer
Scott Maatman
william Huls (3)

Pieter Oosterling
Bernard Kuiper
Scott Maatman
Scott Maatman
Lars de voogd (3)
Jelle Hooikammer
Kevin Kriekjes
Jelle Hooikammer
william Huls (3)
Jelle Hooikammer

Patrick Lescher
Scott Maatman
Patrick Lescher
Bernard Kuiper
Kevin Kriekjes
Kevin Kriekjes
Jelle Hooikammer
Pieter Oosterling
Temmen K. & C. (3)
Temmen K. & C. (3)

Pieter Oosterling
Pieter Oosterling
Kevin Kriekjes
Scott Maatman
Temmen K. & C. (3)

PLAATS

Oude Pekela
Oude Pekela
Muntendam

Appingedam
Appingedam
Muntendam

Oude Pekela

PLAATS

Staphorst
Staphorst
Nieuwleusen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Hoogeveen
Staphorst
Nieuwleusen
Staphorst

Staphorst
Staphorst
Nieuwleusen
Nieuwleusen
Nieuwleusen
Staphorst
Hoogeveen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Dalfsen
Nieuwleusen
Dalfsen
Staphorst
Hoogeveen
Hoogeveen
Staphorst
Staphorst
weiteveen
Weiteveen

Staphorst
Staphorst
Hoogeveen
Nieuwleusen
Weiteveen

RINGNUMM

01753044
14772810
01012931
14770194
14770141
01012930
17056240

RINGNUMM

01291517
14781152
14780476
14781150
11546525
91291304
01079661
01125324
14780475
01291512

11551520
01090555
14780462
14780471
11551847
11551589
01079656
01125323
11550405
11496509

81475240
91286868
01101026
01126411
11503508
01079695
04733005
01126196
91258007
14778962

01125817
91291264
94737488
91286858
11169809

AD

06
06
04
05
05
04
06

103 DUIVEN OP 25/06/22 oM 07.00 UUR

GT

02
04
04
01
02
01
01

AFSTAND

676.181
02

683.786

696.114
02
02
03

AFSTAND

614.006
612.485
606.699
02
612.371
612.490
625.528
02
02
02

03
02
03
04
607.377
03
02
04
03
05

601.358
05
02
03

ZUIV.TYD

14.
14.
14.
15.
15.
15.
15.

43.
48.
55.
08.
14.
05.
10.

44
47
35
56
07
28
17

ZUIV.TYD

.45
.40
.14
.49
.47
.02
.09
.49
.22
.36

.04
.12
.18
.24
.08
.53
.19
.55
.39
.56

.42
.08
.13
.09
.41
.45
.31
.43
.19
.08

.33
.40
.16
.53
.13

MET/MIN

1458.
1442.
1437.
1423.
1408.
1408.
1379.

076
369
785
741
805
514
120

MET/MIN

1476.
1473.
1471.
1445.
1428.
1424.
1417.
1401.
1399.
1390.

1385.
1385.
1384.
1383.
1383.
1382.
1379.
1376.
1368.
1364.

1358.
1353.
1353.
1345.
1334.
1334.
1295.
1295.
1293.
1288.

1271.
1271.
1265.
1264.
1262.

864
448
738
114
159
236
950
894
968
412

457
051
211
895
080
691
894
372
563
057

388
837
750
644
651
461
977
629
615
810

863
555
569
265
778

RAYPNT

1000.
871.
742.
614.
485.
357.
228.

0
4
9
3
7
1
6

RAYPNT

1000.
974.
948.
922.
897.
871.
845.
820.
794,
768.

742.
717.
691.
665.
640.
614.
588.
562.
537.
511.

485.
460.
434,
408.
382.
357.
331.
305.
280.
254.

228.
202.
177.
151.
125.
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CC.PNT

1000.
775.
550.
325.

0
0
0
0

CC.PNT

1000.
950.
900.
850.
800.
750.

700.
650.
600.

550.
500.
450.
400.
350.
300.

250.

200.
150.

1630.
1625.

1599.
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BEDRAG RAYPOELES

BEDRAG RAYPOELES



AFDELING 10

LIDNR.

04311542
01250011
04311518
01010100
04311658
04310005
03080015
01360008
03529131
04290006

03200004
04290008
04290004
03500020
03509001
04020368
03520002
03369121
03080010
01579005

04310004
01010008
03420008
03059001
04311691
03500015
01329005
01090264
01020001

NAAM

Jelle Hooikammer
Meijerhof - de Hoogh
Pieter Oosterling
wWendela wiersema
william Huls (3)
Bernard Kuiper

Kevin Kriekjes
Ricardo Feeburg
Temmen K. & C. (3)
Patrick Lescher

J.J. suk

Lars de Voogd (3)
Scott Maatman

Silke Dogger

Comb. M & M Jonkerjl
Bas Geerts

R .Sulmann
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Luka veld (3)
Perdijk&van Trigt

Justin veijer (3)
Roos Snijder (3)

Sem Kleinsmid (3)
Alec&Dinand Moes (3J)
Remon Jansen (3J)
Tristen Boks (J)
Ardian & Manon

H. wosten

Saar Dohmeyer (3)

JEUGD DAGFOND

—--ONAANGEWEZEN---
1- 2892.2
2-  2699.1
3- 2681.9
4- 2614.3
5- 2527.3
6- 2466.2
7- 2351.8
8- 2112.9
9- 1640.6

10- 1407.2
11- 1323.8
12- 1290.0
13- 922.9
14- 916.3
15-  875.1
16- 707.0
17- 686.0
18- 600.0
19- 581.4
20-  466.7
21- 434.9
22-  280.0
23- 204.7
24-  150.0
25- 125.0

LIDNR.

04311542
01250011
01010100
04311658
04310005
04311518
03080015
01360008
03529131
04290004

03500020
03200004
04020368
03520002
04290008
03509001
04290006
03369121
01010008
04310004

03059001
04311691
03500015
03420008
03080010
01579005
01329005
01090264
01020001

NAAM

Jelle Hooikammer
Meijerhof - de Hoogh
wendela wiersema
william Huls (3)
Bernard Kuiper
Pieter Oosterling
Kevin Kriekjes
Ricardo Feeburg
Temmen K. & C. (3)
Scott Maatman

Silke Dogger

J.J. suk

Bas Geerts

R .Sulmann

Lars de Vvoogd (3)
Comb. M & M Jonkerjl
Patrick Lescher
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Roos Snijder (3)
Justin veijer (3)

Alec&Dinand Moes (3)
Remon Jansen (3J)
Tristen Boks (3)

Sem Kleinsmid (3)
Luka veld (3)
perdijk&van Trigt
Ardian & Manon

H. wosten

Saar Dohmeyer (3)

--AANGEWEZEN---

1_
2-
3_
4_
5_
6_
7_
8_
9_
10-

11-
12-
13-
14-
15-
16-
17-
18-
19-
20-

21-
22-

1438.
1327.
1307.
1188.
820.
795.
644.
563.
502.
474.

458.
359.
353.
343.
250.
238.
217.
200.
140.

81.

75.
62.
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